Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

The Air District is issuing an air quality advisory for smoke for the far South Bay, including Morgan Hill, San Martin, and Gilroy through Monday, July 6. Beginning late Saturday, the Park Fire broke out East of Morgan Hill and air quality impacts are possible near the fire. Read more.

About the Air District

Sample Documents

About the Air District

View examples of the Air District’s Conflict of Interest Policy, Non-Disclosure Agreement, and Contracts.

Sample Documents

 RFP RFQ NoSubjectOpenUpdatedClosesStatustable-mobile-only-column
N/AConflict of Interest CodeN/AN/AN/AN/A
N/A
Subject:
Conflict of Interest Code
Open:
N/A
Updated:
N/A
Closes:
N/A
Documents:
Conflict of Interest Code
Status:
N/A
 

Documents

Conflict of Interest Code

N/ANon-Disclosure AgreementN/AN/AN/AN/A
N/A
Subject:
Non-Disclosure Agreement
Open:
N/A
Updated:
N/A
Closes:
N/A
Documents:
Non-Disclosure Agreement
Status:
N/A
 

Documents

Non-Disclosure Agreement

N/ASample ContractsN/AN/AN/AN/A
N/A
Subject:
Sample Contracts
Open:
N/A
Updated:
N/A
Closes:
N/A
Documents:
Professional Services Contract


Master Services Contract
Status:
N/A
 

Documents

Professional Services Contract


Master Services Contract

Contact Us

Business Services

BusinessOfficeServices@baaqmd.gov

Contact Us

Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Monday,
    7/6

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect

Last Updated: 9/8/2017